Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

31.73 453
31.89 446
32.11 437
32.21 433
32.94 405
34.41 355
34.72 346
35.16 333
35.42 326
37.59 272
37.97 264
38.62 251
39.15 241
40.15 223
40.26 222
42.19 192
43.45 176
43.62 174
47.66 133
47.82 132
51.42 106

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

31.73 453

32.11 437
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Date

15/10/22
16/10/21
19/12/21
03/05/21
25/11/18
24/03/18
26/10/20
08/07/18
17112117
01/04/17
02/07/17
11/02/17
27/03/16
15/10/16
28/05/16
19/12/15
27/01/16
13/03/16
05/12/15
27/09/15
20/12/14

Date

15/10/22
19/12/21

Meet

The Winchester Autumn Qualifier
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol

Keynsham Club Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

City of Bristol

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition
Somerset County Championships 2017
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Southwold May Meet

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Keynsham ASC Club Championships

Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet

Meet

The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Venue

Winchester

Millfield

Bristol

Hengrove LC
Keynsham
Gloucester
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester
Gloucester

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester

Millfield

Millfield

Swindon
Keynsham

Bristol

Millfield

Venue

Winchester

Bristol
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2

3

0
Keynsham 4
Co Bristol 2

0
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3
Co Bristol 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 4
Keynsham 3
Norton Rads 3

Club Swam Under Level

2

3
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31.89
32.21
34.72
32.94
35.16
34.41
35.42
37.97
37.59
38.62
40.15
40.26
39.15
43.62
43.45
42.19
47.66
47.82

51.42
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446
433
346
405
333
355
326
264

272

223
222
241
174
176
192
133
132
106
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16/10/21
03/05/21
26/10/20
25/11/18
08/07/18
24/03/18
17112117
02/07/17
01/04/17
11/02/17
15/10/16
28/05/16
27/03/16
13/03/16
27/01/16
19/12/15
05/12/15
27/09/15
20/12/14

Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

City of Bristol

City of Bristol

Keynsham Club Championships

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Southwold May Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Keynsham ASC Club Championships

Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet

Millfield

Hengrove LC
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Keynsham
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester
Gloucester

Millfield

Gloucester
Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Swindon

Millfield

Millfield

Keynsham

Bristol

Millfield

Keynsham
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham

Norton Rads
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